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PROFESSIONAL
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Height

Product dimensions (WxDxH)

Water treatment
Osmosis

300 mm

445 mm

700 mm
300x445x700 mm
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Equipments
Filter exhaustion alarm Yes
Overflow alert Yes
Automatic temporized membrane flow during Yes
extended inactivity
Permeate salinity controller and display Yes
Pump drayness protection Yes
Construction
Storage tank volume 121 Max-min. incoming 1,5-6
Production per hour 240 1/h water pressure (bar)
Recovery rate (%) from 25% to 60% Incoming water 35
Incoming water 30 maximum hardness (°F)
(°C) conductivity
Incoming water 0,2
chlorine/ferric quantity
(mg/1)
Consumption and connections
Electric connection 230V /3 A/50Hz Electric connection/total 690 W
power
Logistic Information
EAN code 8017709284794 Net weight 30,000 kg
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Packed product 770x400x550 Gross weight 36,200 kg
dimensions
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